Electric in the amount of $4350. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Community Development Authority of the City of Madison 
(the “CDA”) hereby authorizes the execution of a contract for the purchase of services with Forward Electric in 
the amount of four thousand three hundred and fifty dollars ($4350) with the CDA, for the installation of a new 
electric meter in 2312 S. Park Street and 2308 S. Park Street. 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Chair and Executive Director of the CDA are hereby authorized to 
execute, deliver the contract for purchase of service with Forward Electric and to take such other actions as